CD__M-F







|
13 (A - |
14 Clamp, Axle_ B
15 \u Bolt 5/8" x 6- 1/2" X 4- 3/4" |
16 Nut1-1M4'LH l
17 IHolder ‘Flanged Marlne Beanng '
18 |Bearing 1- 1/2"x2“x6"ﬁnne_
198 |Beanng 112" 1
20 1Shaft Rear Pump E_1
21 |Shafl, FrontPump |
22 Assembly, Double Joint _ '_
23 EKey. Shaft

24 [Bolt, 2% 134" | 12
25 Nut 1/2"Brs B 12
i
i
|

26 Jack, Top W Wlnd R
27| .PTO 1-1/2"x 1-3/8 (6) 2500

27 |PTO, 1-1/2'x 1:3/8 (6) 44

28 ;Channel, U-Bolt Spacer 2

P T D -
skl

'5PMP04801000
|BNUT38HXBRS
5BLT38134NCHXS

||
N|M

CD__ M-F i
REF# | DESCRIPTION LaTy |
1 'Assembly| Front Pump_ 1
2 |Ewow4sDeg. .1
3 '%_lfck;CircIERing | _1
4 |Gasket Rubber |2
5 |vent2rAr 1
T s NwwsBLS | 6
7 |Boit, 3/ex 134" ~ 1s
8 \Assembly. RearPump _K 1
9 limpefier, 17" B i_ 1
10 lStramer Intake - E__1
1" [Plate Outer S Stramerlntake 1
12 |Wneel Tire, 760x15

\ 5WHLF1037410053311

|5BLT5861 2434
| 5NUT1 1/4- 10LHBRZ |

1 |5BRG1 112126
|SBRGUCPL208 24

|5NUT12HXBRS
|sPORTWL158

_i_suTIy.E_o_yzZ

30 iWasher, Lock 3/8" SS

31 Washer, Flat1/2'8S

|KIT, OPTIONAL FLEX HOSE

3 iLock, Circle Ring 1

33 %C%pler. Male

34  |Clamp, Ring

|
s
}
|
1

29 Washer, Flat3/8"88 124 5WSHFLT38$
|12 15WSHLOCK3BS
| 24 [WSHFLT12S
32 |Washer, Lock 1/2'88 Lz |SWSHLOCK128
|sPMP2123-03
1 |5PMP1676-04

I"IN

|N_;N_\_x_;_\

2
1
1

1

4 ls

1

1

1
3

2 5BLT12134NC|-_|xs_5 12 {SBLT12134NCHXS
12 l5NUT12Hsts

il

24

't |sPORTWL1s8 | 1 |5PORTWL1SE.
 1sysT3s2e87 |5UJT392687
EsugT14oy4z4____  |5UJT14004424
2 MFG000714 | 2 MFGOOO714
|5WSHFLT38S | 24 |5WSHFLT38S
12 |sWSHLOCK3sS 12 | |5SWSHLOCK38S
4 ISWSHFLT12S | 24 ISWSHFLT12S
12 {swSHLOCK12s | 12 |BWSHLOCK12S
~ ImMPUO002499 | IMPU002488
1 |sPMP2123-04 | 1 |5PMP2123-05
1 |5PMP1676-05 | 1 [SPMP1676-06
1 |5HOSDB10 | 1 [s5HOSDB12 J

MFPO1449 _ IMFP01249
IMFP01448 B MFP01448
I ~ [PuJo1986
IMFP02098 | 3 MFP02998

~cDtoWF | CDI2WF

? PARTE#  QTY| . PARTE
{CD10MF 14 (CO12MF -
IMFPO1387 | 1 IMFPO1398
T5PMP2123-04_ | 1 |sPMP2123-05
15PMP1624-01 2 |5PMP1625-01
5PMP04801000 | 1 \5PMP04801000 B
'SNUT38HXBRS | 12 |SNUT38HXBRS
|sBLT38134NCHXS | 12 |5BLT38134NCHXS
CD1OMR i_1_‘cg1_2|\£R B B
___\MFPO_6036_ | 1 |MFP0S036

| {MPU002560 | 1 [MPU002560
MPU002500 | 1 ImPUDo2500
_5WE|_LF1L374330§3H 2 | SWHLF1037410053311
MPU01005 1 [mPuotoos
IMFGooo771 | 2 IMFGO00771
|5BLTS8612434 | 2 |SBLTEB612434
IsNUT1 1/4-10LHBRZ | 1 SNUT1 1/4-10LHBRZ
~ |MFG002586 INFG002586

5BRG1 1/2x2x6

1

15BRG1 1/2X2x6 1 |6BR B
4_|sBRGUCPL208-2¢
1

1

1

'SBRGUCPLZOB 24

| 12 ISBLTI2134NCHXS
12 }5NUT12HXBRS




‘[PUJoZO04

PUJO1966

i
i
oo
D
l
O
1=
D
g
st
L
1 O
[Tt
;
i
<
Lo
!

_|5UJT34400183
T [BUSTI77-4400

~ 7 TBUJTHMA31

1.
2
1

.
|
|

Universal doint |

|Yoke

o5
9D

9B Yoke

—MPU0201/




17 |Holder, Flanged Marine Bearing | 1 |MPU002587
“47A Bolt, 3/8"x 1-1/2" Plow .24 5BLTPL38112Z
178 (Washer 3/8" Flat | 24 BWSHFLT38S

| 24 |[5WSHLOCK38S
I

17¢C __|_V_Vasher, .75/8_" Lock 24
17D Nut, 3/8" Bronze 24  |5NUT38HXBRS

REF# | DESCRIPTION ' ary | PARTNUMBER




